




The Tea & Biscuits Gift Box



			
HARRODS Christmas Blend Tea (125g e)	HARRODS Pink Velvet Cookie (200g e)	HARRODS Great Feast Mug	HARRODS Large Box

For allergens, see ingredients listed in ****bold****:

TEA & COFFEE (1)

Christmas Blend Loose Leaf Tea (125g e)

Black tea* (78%), cinnamon (4%), natural flavourings (3%), sweet blackberry leaves, clove buds, ginger (2%), cardamom seed (2%), orange blossom, safflower petals, redcurrants, cookie flavouring.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced tea.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Tea from Sri Lanka and China. Packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

PANTRY (1)

Harrods Pink Velvet Cookie (200g e)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamin), salted butter (21%) [**milk**, salt], sugar, white chocolate chunks (17%) [sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-**milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural flavouring], **egg**, salt, natural flavouring, colour: red iron oxide; raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate; rice flour.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of tree nuts.

White chocolate chunks contain milk solids 20% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol- free.

Ingredients from more than one country. Packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and use within 2 weeks.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):

Energy (KJ):	2183KJ
Energy (Kcal):	521Kcal
Fat:	25.4g
of which saturates:	15.6g
Carbohydrates:	66.6g
Of which sugars:	30.8g
Protein:	5.6g
Salt:	1.14g